22074940
BingueHko
Onekcangp
Onekcangposuy
20.10.1997
IHBeB 23.10.2014 Ady
IHBeB-HIMY 04.09.2015 Ady
®dopTyHa 20.04.2017 AADY
HIY im. M.IN. OparomaHoBa 07.11.2018 Cryn
EniueHTp-K Taiposa 14.05.2021 AdY
K IBaHkiB 17.05.2021 AADY
HMY im. M.MN. OparomaHoBa 25.11.2021 Cryn
K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY
22128477
aBpuLL
Brnagucnas
CepriioBuy
11.07.2005
Monicca-3 21.09.2017 AADY
Monicca 13.09.2018 AADY
Monicca-2 16.09.2019 AADY
Monicca 31.08.2020 aon
COHOCLUOP Moniccs 31.08.2021 aon
K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY

30026802

Banso
MeTtpo
IBaHOBUY
27.06.2003

10.04.2019 AADY
25.03.2020 AADY
28.05.2021 AADY
19.07.2022 AADY

Bobosulie

Konb4nHo
DK «[JoBXUK-ActansT+»

@K IBaHkiB

22103817
" ‘ [[aHbKkO
& ' Hasap
" ¢ #
- OnekcaHapoBuy
14.05.2003
OIO®L OK Mukonais 06.09.2016  [HO®N
YOK-Metann 10.04.2018 100N
OK IBaHKiB 30.07.2021 AADY



22128465 22068092

lopoees MpnbeHtok
AHTOH Ceprin

CepriioBuy MwuxarnnoBuy

09.06.2005 22.01.1989
Moniccsa-3 21.09.2017 AADY ABTOMOGINICT 06.06.2014 AADY
Monicest 13.09.2018  AADY TYHM 24.04.2019 AADY
Kapnatu 08.04.2019 arooen OK ApceHan-anr 28.08.2020 AADY
K3 AOCLU Pyx 02.09.2020  [HO®N K IBaHKiB 17.05.2021 AADY
COOCLLOP Mornicest 31.08.2021  [IO®N
K IBaHKiB 19.07.2022  AADY

22068716 62460
Hopouww IBaHOB
Onekcangp Irop
BonogmummnpoBuny OnekcaHgpoBu4

01.07.1996 23.08.1994
DK KossTi 18.08.2014  AA®Y IHBeB 27.09.2016 ADY
3ops 29.05.2015  AADY ABaHrapa 19.04.2017 AADY
Jlavrapa 19.04.2017  AADY Coxin 20.04.2018 AADY
Monicest 24.082017  AADY IHBeB 08.10.2018 ADY
YKntomupcbka 23.04.2018 36ipHi IHBeB-2 04.10.2019 APY
3ops 23.08.2019  AAGY K Apcenarn-[JIr 01.09.2020 AADY
DK «KogHsi» 07.08.2021  AAGY DK «leBkiB» 21.05.2021 AADY

@K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY OK IBaHkiB 05.08.2021 AADY



22128467

InnioweHko KoBanb
Mwuxanno HOpin
BorgpaHoBuy AHaToninosn4
16.02.2005 03.11.1983
Monicca-3 21.09.2017 AADY IHBeB 14.10.2013 AdY
Moniccsa 13.09.2018 AADY ABaHrapg 03.07.2014 AADY
OKOCL Bepandis 29.08.2019 aon Kepamik 05.05.2017 AADY
Monicca 31.08.2020 aon K ApceHan-ar 17.04.2019 AADY
DK «[dosxuk-Acdanst+» 21.05.2021 AADY IlaH BabyLiku 12.06.2020 AADY
COHOCLUOP Moniccs 31.08.2021 Aon PK IBaHkiB 17.05.2021 AADY
OK IBaHkiB 21.07.2022 AADY AsTomobinicT-bynbBap 06.10.2021 AdY
PK IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY
30074901
KoBanb4yk KonecHuk
Ceprini Onekcangp
AHaToninosmy CepriioBuy
12.04.1995 24.10.1983
Monicca 27.03.2012 aon ®K IBaHkiB 20.05.2021 AADY
HMY im. O.O. Boromornbusi 01.09.2016 AADY
Beptukane Obyxis 11.08.2017 AADY
3ops 19.04.2019 AADY
IHBeB-2 04.10.2019 Ady
@K NiHeBnY pyn 20.06.2020 AADY
OK Cranuwiska 17.05.2021 AADY

K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY



22111151 56472

KoTensHcbkun MapuyH
HOpin BoraaH
BsyecnaBoBuy BacunboBu4
23.04.2004 22.03.1993
Moniccs-2 18.10.2016 AADY AnbtepHaTnBa-CepsiT 09.01.2018 APY
Monicca 31.08.2018 aon Ekctpim 28.04.2018 AADY
Monicca-2 13.09.2018 AADY Cokin 15.08.2018 AADY
[OKOCL Bepauvis 29.08.2019 aroen AnbtepHaTnBa-CepBiT 03.10.2018 APY
«JlerioH» 21.05.2021 AADY CEPBIT 01.10.2020 Ay
HABC 28.09.2021 Cryn Cokin c.Mexwupidyka 04.06.2021 AADY
K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY CepsiT 2 14.01.2022 AdY
PK IBaHkiB 21.07.2022 AADY
12323 22084330
OmenbsaHuyK Cauyk
Mukuta €BreHin
BonogmummnpoBuny [eHuncosuy
20.10.1987 24.01.2003
MpomiHb 13.10.2014 Ady BIK-BonuHb 07.09.2015 Ooon
LUnaxoBuk 01.04.2015 AADY OHOKeM 18.09.2017 AADY
Monicca 19.04.2016 AADY 3Barens-2 23.08.2019 AADY
MatpioT 26.08.2016 AADY K Man 05.09.2019 Aoon
®dopTyHa 23.08.2017 AADY 3BsArens-2 03.07.2020 AADY
3Bsirenb 20.04.2018 AADY DK «[JoBxunk-Acdanbt+» 06.08.2021 AADY
DK «[doBxuk-Acdanst+» 20.05.2021 AADY @K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY

K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY



Eniuentp K

K XmenbHULbKUIA
3opsi

Ickpa

[Hictep
OuHamo-TYHI
Cnyy

@K IBaHkiB

ApceHan

3opsi
3Bsirens-750
Kepamik
Monicca
Kepamik
ryHn

@K IBaHkiB

69112

MNaBno

Cepeqtok

CepriioBuy

12.02.1994
12.10.2016 ADY
24.042017  AADY
11.04.2019  AADY
02.08.2019  AADY
17.07.2020  AAGY
29.03.2021 ADY
07.05.2021  AADY
19.07.2022  AADY

14991
Cineubkunn
Bagum
BaneHTnHoBMY

14.05.1988
11.08.2008  AADY
04.06.2010  AA®GY
30.08.2011  AADY
13.05.2016  AA®Y
02.09.2016  AADY
17.052017  AA®Y
24.04.2019  AADY

17.05.2021

AADY

IHBeB
Monicca
IHBeB
TaHkicT

K «Ksapa»
Arponand
IHTep

@K IBaHkiB

3BsArenn-750

Moniccsa
MpomiHb
Moniccsa
Kepamik
Moniccsa
YKntomupcbka

OK IBaHkiB

22084020
CexoB
Makcum

BikToposBu4

06.05.2001
08.10.2018 AGY
11.03.2019  [OKO®N
11.09.2019 ADY
13.05.2021 AADY
23.07.2021 AADY
13.08.2021 AAGY
01.11.2021 Aoy
19.07.2022 AADY

20690

CnoBiHCbKMIA

AHOpin
CepriioBuy
19.04.1989

]
30.08.2011 AADY
02.06.2013  AA®Y
13.10.2014 A®Y
22052015  AA®Y
13.05.2016  AA®GY
27.052016  AA®Y
23.04.2018  3GipHi
17.05.2021 AADY



®daopuT-OpTa
3onotuin Anstpom
KOHTWHreHT

Bizax

OK Atnet

InBes
ABTOMOGinicT-BynbBap

@K IBaHkiB

Cokin

MpomiHb
Monicca
Bonogumup
®K FPIODIH
DK «JleBkiB»
Skidka

@K IBaHkiB

50159

CopokiH
Makcum
Anatoninosu4
11.05.1985

16.10.2002 Ay
28.01.2005 AdY
14.04.2006 AdyY
12.10.2011 AdY
25.04.2012 AADY
14.10.2013 AdY
06.10.2021 AdY
19.07.2022 AADY

56467

TuweHko
Mwukunta
OneroBuy

05.11.1994

02.09.2015 AdyY
16.10.2015 Ay
20.04.2017 AADY
17.10.2019 Ay
23.09.2020 AdY
21.05.2021 AADY
13.10.2021 AdY
21.07.2022 AADY

30074897

@K IBaHkiB

Moniccsa

IHBeB
MpomiHb
EniueHTp-K Taiposa

@K IBaHkiB

Tanbko
Bitanin
MwukonanoBuy

21.07.1993

17.05.2021 AADY

Tpubenb
Onekcangp
CepriioBuy

04.10.1997

09.09.2010 jjelo))]

23.10.2014 ADY
02.11.2015 ADY
17.05.2021 ADY

17.05.2021 AADY



30044019 30138

Yepnuubknia LLkonbHWM
Brnagucnas Onekcangp
BikTopoBuy JleoHigoBu4
04.05.1998 14.08.1990
IHBeB-2 04.10.2019 AdY YKntomupcbka 23.04.2018 36ipHi
OK IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY 3Barenb 17.05.2018 AADY
XIT 10.09.2018 ADY
CK Cogpis 09.06.2020 AADY
XIT 16.08.2020 ADY
OK bepawnuis 15.05.2021 AADY
XIT 25.08.2021 ADY
K IBaHKiB 19.07.2022 AADY
84814
Angrok
Mwkona
IropoBuy
01.12.1996
Moginns 03.09.2012  [IO®N
Monices 05.04.2013  [IO®N
OK KosatuH 15.08.2014 AADY
3ops 22.052015  AADY
CK "IsaHiBka-2017" 12.05.2021  AA®Y

K IBaHkiB 19.07.2022 AADY






